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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Munoz Montero228
Jing's

9.425 9.575 9.6009.575 38.175
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tristan Awtry209
Alamo

9.400 9.225 9.5009.325 37.450
6T 11T 5 3 2 

2 

Kennedy Ellsworth211
Alamo

9.125 9.350 9.4009.400 37.275
25 6 2 6T 3 

3 

Lillian Morgan219
Dysarz

9.275 9.400 9.2509.250 37.175
12T 3T 6 11T 4 

4 

Olivia Cepeda227
Jing's

9.475 9.275 9.0509.175 36.975
3 8T 8 23T 5 

5 

Texas Madrid- Smith240
Love

9.550 8.600 9.4509.350 36.950
1 28 3T 4T 6 

6 

Jianna Olivarez229
Jing's

9.200 8.750 9.4509.350 36.750
19T 24 3T 4T 7 

7 

Alyssa Johnson212
Alamo

9.150 9.500 9.3508.700 36.700
22T 2 24T 8 8 

8 

Leyla Rodriguez217
Cornerstone

9.150 9.050 9.4009.050 36.650
22T 18 10T 6T 9 

9 

Emma Housley238
Love

8.875 9.400 9.1009.225 36.600
36 3T 7 18T 10 

10 

Anyssa Bios260
River City

9.400 9.400 9.2508.525 36.575
6T 3T 35 11T 11 

11 

Gisselle Serrato232
Jing's

9.400 9.200 9.1508.725 36.475
6T 13T 22T 15T 12T

12T

Abigail Messinio213
Alamo

9.225 9.300 9.0508.900 36.475
17T 7 14 23T 12T

12T

Angelina Saenz288
Jing's

9.025 9.250 9.0509.050 36.375
28T 10 10T 23T 14 

14 

Ashley Johnson287
Jing's

9.200 9.200 9.2008.750 36.350
19T 13T 20T 14 15 

15 

Olivia Carney218
Dysarz

8.375 8.975 9.5759.100 36.025
46 19 9 2 16T

16T

Bella Pena270
TAGS

8.800 9.125 9.1009.000 36.025
40T 15 12 18T 16T

16T

Aaralyn Tanguma233
Jing's

9.050 9.225 9.1008.625 36.000
27 11T 27 18T 18 

18 

Arieli Oyervidez226
High Velocity

9.400 8.400 9.3008.725 35.825
6T 34 22T 9T 19T

19T

Brigit Young265
River City

9.100 8.950 9.0008.775 35.825
26 20 19 26T 19T

19T

Yarri Anderson259
River City

9.400 8.725 9.1508.400 35.675
6T 25 38T 15T 21 

21 

Eri Akiyama215
Cornerstone

8.925 8.800 9.2508.600 35.575
32T 22T 28T 11T 22 

22 

Sarahi Resendez230
Jing's

9.275 9.100 8.6508.500 35.525
12T 16 36T 40 23 

23 

Amelia Nolan214
Alamo

8.825 9.075 8.7008.875 35.475
38T 17 15 39 24 

24 

Brissia Banda223
High Velocity

9.250 8.700 8.9008.500 35.350
14T 26 36T 29T 25 

25 
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Skylar Morin269
TAGS

8.925 8.550 9.0008.850 35.325
32T 29T 16 26T 26 

26 

Zaniya Graddy262
River City

9.250 8.850 9.1008.100 35.300
14T 21 43 18T 27 

27 

Carolina Gutierrez220
GOSA

8.750 8.550 8.9008.950 35.150
42 29T 13 29T 28 

28 

Victoria Murtagh242
Love

9.300 8.350 8.8008.600 35.050
11 36 28T 36T 29 

29 

Luciana Bejarano-Gomez289
Jing's

8.725 9.275 8.4508.550 35.000
43 8T 32T 41T 30 

30 

Danielle Kunkel221
GOSA

9.200 8.450 8.4508.800 34.900
19T 33 17T 41T 31 

31 

Elisa Barrios224
High Velocity

8.800 8.550 8.8508.600 34.800
40T 29T 28T 32T 32T

32T

Emmi Bhagat266
TAGS

8.675 8.625 8.8008.700 34.800
44 27 24T 36T 32T

32T

Ruth Walborg234
Jing's

9.500 7.700 9.3008.250 34.750
2 43 42 9T 34 

34 

Chloe DeLeon210
Alamo

9.225 8.000 8.9008.575 34.700
17T 40 31 29T 35 

35 

Mariah Coleman261
River City

8.975 8.200 9.1508.350 34.675
31 37 40T 15T 36T

36T

Tiana Mcgarity241
Love

8.925 8.150 8.8508.750 34.675
32T 38T 20T 32T 36T

36T

Simara Behr235
Love

9.450 8.375 8.3508.400 34.575
4 35 38T 44T 38 

38 

Janae Castillo267
TAGS

9.000 7.850 8.8508.700 34.400
30 41 24T 32T 39 

39 

Trinity Robles-Castillo231
Jing's

9.150 7.800 8.8508.550 34.350
22T 42 32T 32T 40 

40 

Anna Reyes222
GOSA

8.900 7.650 9.1008.550 34.200
35 44 32T 18T 41 

41 

Alyson Garcia225
High Velocity

9.250 7.100 9.0008.800 34.150
14T 47 17T 26T 42 

42 

Avrianna Torres264
River City

8.825 7.450 8.7508.350 33.375
38T 45 40T 38 43 

43 

Caroline Johnson239
Love

8.550 8.800 7.9007.850 33.100
45 22T 44 47 44 

44 

Penelope Pena216
Cornerstone

8.175 8.500 8.3507.650 32.675
47 32 46 44T 45 

45 

Brodee Denison268
TAGS

8.850 7.400 8.4007.800 32.450
37 46 45 43 46 

46 

Brianna Mabry263
River City

9.025 8.150 8.1006.900 32.175
28T 38T 47 46 47 

47 

Tiereny Gilder237
Love

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
48* 48* 48* 48* 48*

48*

Monserrat Espinonza236
Love

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
48* 48* 48* 48* 48*

48*
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